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Lender's
Address City State Zip

Code
Contact

 Person(s) Phone Number(s) Fax
Number(s)

Email 
Address(s)

1 Bank OZK 2632 North Miami Avenue Miami FL 33127 Marlius (Mar) Pena
NMLS ID # 819663 305-702-6900 305-702-6900 mar.pena@ozk.com

2

Banking Mortgage Services Corporation 
(BMS) 5820 Bird Road Miami FL 33155 Rosie Gaston

 NMLS ID # 257797 305-445-9003 305-666-0255 rgaston@bmscorp.net

3
Carrero Mortgage Advisors, LLC 3500 Red Road Unit 310 Miramar FL 33025 Brandon Carrero

 NMLS ID # 314143 305-767-2627 888-667-7349 brandon@carreromortgage.com

4 City National Bank 5900 North Andrews Avenue, 
Suite #850

Fort 
Lauderdale FL 33009

Michele Collie - Edwards 
NMLS ID # 1168970

Lenin Deno
NMLS ID # 1478295

954-761-4264
786-489-5019

786-313-5928
786-313-5932

michele.collie@citynational.com
Lenin.Deno@citynational.com

5
Eastern National Bank 799 Brickell Plaza, 10th Floor Miami FL 33131 Susie Proenza

 MLO ID # 81057 305- 808-2243 305-995-5803 sproenza@enbfl.com

6
Evolve Bank & Trust Miami 1580 Sawgrass Corporate 

Parkway, Suite # 130 Sunrise FL 33323 Gesner Florant
 NMLS ID # 399851   954-840-8007 954-289-6503 gflorant@getevolved.com

7

Guardian Financial Network LLC 9010 S.W. 137 Avenue, 
Suite 116 Miami FL 33186

Michael T. Roberts
 NMLS ID # 3118804

Denise Luaces - Suarez
NMLS ID# 239706

786-260-6821                                   
561-310-2585                          

305-675-0858
786-229-1256

mroberts@reach4housing.org
dsuarez@gfnlending.org

8
Home Financing Center 400 University Drive, 3rd Floor Coral Gables FL 33134 Jose Del Valle 786-261-3254 C 305-777-9819 josed@homefinancingcenter.com

9
Iberia Bank 55 Alhambra Plaza Coral Gables FL 33134

Julio Andino
NMLS ID # 1497058 305-476-5605 305-447-3124 jandino@iberiabank.com

10

Neighborhood Housing Services of South 
Florida 300 N.W. 12th Avenue Miami FL 33128

Sandy Johnson
NMLS ID # 383173

John Neal
NMLS ID # 341897

954-275-0063 D
786-237-2127 D
954-483-3944 C 305-751-2228 SandyJ@nhssf.org

johnn@nhssf.org

11
OneUnited Bank 3275 N.W. 79th Street Miami FL 33147 Ernst Joseph

NMLS ID# 74419 305-694-2245 305-696-3492 ejoseph@oneunited.org

12

Paramont Residential Mortgage Group, 
Inc.

8333 N.W. 53rd Street,
 Suite # 600 Doral FL 33122

T C Cason
NMLS ID# 371350

Marc Williams
 NMLS ID #371350

Darin Woods
NMLS ID #371350

786-306-7796
786-517-4600
786-416-3801

786-623-0873

wcason@prmg.net
Marcw @prmg.net
dwoods.prmg.net

13
Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. 12940 S.W. 128 Street 

Suite 104 Miami FL 33186 Jeniffer Tabares Fuentes 786-571-4746 O
754-610-8567 C N/A jeniffer.fuentes@primeres.com

14
Professional Bank 396 Alhambra Circle, 

Suite 255 Coral Gables FL 33134 Gene Simmons
 NMLS ID # 419708

786-483-1754                     
786-433-7550 786-406-7651 esimmons@probankfl.com

15
Synovous Mortgage Corporation 2500 Weston Road, 

Suite # 300 Weston FL 33331 Robin Holley 
NMLS ID # 484758 954-984-3314 305-384-4659 rholley@fcb1923.com
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